
Pre-K - 3rd

Grades 4-8

Grades 9-12

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

HERO ELEMENTARY

DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD

XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM

NATURE CAT

MOLLY OF DENALI

ARTHUR

ODD SQUAD

Scienti�c Inquiry, Life/Earth & Space/Physical Science, Engineering & Technology

Social & Emotional Learning

Social & Emotional Learning

Science

Literacy

Math

Social & Emotional Learning, Social Studies

WILD KRATTS 
Science

MONDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAYTUESDAY

Comcast: 32, 802(DC); 19, 807(Balt)
Cox: 32
Fios: 3, 532
RCN: 23, 611
Dish Network: 8081
Direct TV: 32, 32.1

ASIAN AMERICANS ASIAN AMERICANS ASIAN AMERICANS ASIAN AMERICANS

U.S. History U.S. History U.S. History U.S. History

SPILLOVER - ZIKA, 
EBOLA & BEYOND 

THE LAST ARTIFACT 

Science Science

Breaking ThroughGeneration Rising Good AmericansA Question of LoyaltyBreaking Ground

PREHISTORIC ROAD TRIP PREHISTORIC ROAD TRIP PREHISTORIC ROAD TRIP 

Science Science Science

ASIAN AMERICANS

U.S. History

Welcome to Fossil Country We Dig Dinosaurs Tiny Teeth, Fearsome Beasts

Dec 7th - Dec 11th


