Pre-K - 3rd

**Grades 4-8** 

Grades 9-12



HOWARD UNIVERSITY TELEVISION

CELEBRATING 40 YEARS OF PUBLIC MEDIA

Comcast: 32, 802(DC); 19, 807(Balt)

Cox: 32 Fios: 3, 532 RCN: 23, 611 Dish Network:





	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
12:00 PM	ASIAN AMERICANS  Breaking Ground  U.S. History	ASIAN AMERICANS  A Question of Loyalty  U.S. History	ASIAN AMERICANS  Good Americans  U.S. History	ASIAN AMERICANS  Generation Rising  U.S. History	ASIAN AMERICANS Breaking Through U.S. History
1:00 PM	PREHISTORIC ROAD TRIP  Welcome to Fossil Country	PREHISTORIC ROAD TRIP  We Dig Dinosaurs	PREHISTORIC ROAD TRIP  Tiny Teeth, Fearsome Beasts	SPILLOVER - ZIKA, EBOLA & BEYOND	THE LAST ARTIFACT
1:30 PM	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
2:00 PM	HERO ELEMENTARY Scientific Inquiry, Life/Earth & Space/Physical Science, Engineering & Technology				
2:30 PM	DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD Social & Emotional Learning				
3:00 PM	XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM Social & Emotional Learning				
3:30 PM	NATURE CAT Science				
4:00 PM	MOLLY OF DENALI Literacy				
4:30 PM	WILD KRATTS Science				
5:00 PM	ODD SQUAD Math				
5:30 PM	ARTHUR Social & Emotional Learning, Social Studies				
	G	B			
			V <sub>0</sub> V		